
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

ROAD AMERICA - ELKHART LAKE, WI

ROUND 5 OF 11 - JUNE 2-4, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

AMA SUZUKI SUPERBIKE DOUBLEHEADER

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

34 M. Barnes  936.8431

2 J. Hacking  536.9212

11 B. Spies  537.0303

95 R. Hayden  337.2264

360 M. Beck  1137.2595

244 J. Herrin  1137.2826

12 B. Attard  437.3037

99 G. May  637.3168

69 D. Eslick  637.4229

6 D. Buckmaster  537.47310

79 B. Young  637.63611

260 J. Farrell  537.66512

56 T. Meiring  1137.86813

220 G. Carter  837.93914

317 A. Ferrer  437.94815

87 T. Knapp  238.01716

47 O. Caylor  938.13317

188 T. Schoenewald  1138.34618

85 R. Elleby  338.44119

316 V. Chirinos  338.49220

660 J. Wood  738.54821

119 A. Feuersthaler  338.75922

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

2 J. Hacking  51:02.3051

11 B. Spies  81:02.3622

34 M. Barnes  81:02.6423

69 D. Eslick  91:03.1634

6 D. Buckmaster  81:03.2155

95 R. Hayden  121:03.3106

99 G. May  61:03.3177

56 T. Meiring  121:03.3268

12 B. Attard  101:03.3699

79 B. Young  61:03.65110

47 O. Caylor  91:03.82611

85 R. Elleby  81:04.33512

260 J. Farrell  81:04.33613

87 T. Knapp  111:04.46714

244 J. Herrin  111:04.57715

360 M. Beck  101:04.69316

220 G. Carter  101:04.70417

317 A. Ferrer  121:05.04618

660 J. Wood  91:05.48519

119 A. Feuersthaler  41:05.51920

316 V. Chirinos  71:05.78621

188 T. Schoenewald  71:06.37022

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

34 M. Barnes  839.6831

2 J. Hacking  539.7822

11 B. Spies  839.9253

95 R. Hayden  1240.0404

6 D. Buckmaster  840.1465

99 G. May  640.1536

12 B. Attard  440.3047

244 J. Herrin  1040.3468

69 D. Eslick  940.3869

360 M. Beck  1140.42210

79 B. Young  640.52011

260 J. Farrell  440.69912

56 T. Meiring  1040.85713

317 A. Ferrer  440.89714

220 G. Carter  941.16815

47 O. Caylor  941.16916

87 T. Knapp  1141.29817

85 R. Elleby  741.32518

660 J. Wood  841.36519

188 T. Schoenewald  1041.42520

316 V. Chirinos  741.64021

119 A. Feuersthaler  1241.73022
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